MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Description

Steel Delivered to Doniphan
Steel Delivered to VVan Buren
Steel Delivered to Ellsinore
Steel Delivered to Poplar Bluff
Steel Delivered to Piedmont
Steel Delivered to Silva

Steel Delivered to Doniphan
Steel Delivered to VVan Buren
Steel Delivered to Ellsinore
Steel Delivered to Poplar Bluff
Steel Delivered to Piedmont
Steel Delivered to Silva

Posted 10/22/14  12:43 PM CST

Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received October 22, 2014
Request Number SEW15-0875RY

Vendor

The Steel Yard
The Steel Yard
The Steel Yard
The Steel Yard
The Steel Yard
The Steel Yard

Top Quality Sales
Top Quality Sales
Top Quality Sales
Top Quality Sales
Top Quality Sales
Top Quality Sales

Price

$ 976.57
$ 976.57
$1,511.15
$ 976.57
$1,511.15
$1,511.15
$7,463.16

$ 992.15
$1,037.15
$1,799.03
$ 992.15
$1,844.03
$1.,844.03
$8,508.54

Remarks
Awarded Bid



