MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District Tabulation of Bids Received October 22, 2014 Request Number SEW15-0875RY

<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Price</u>	Remarks
Steel Delivered to Doniphan	The Steel Yard	\$ 976.57	Awarded Bid
Steel Delivered to Van Buren	The Steel Yard	\$ 976.57	
Steel Delivered to Ellsinore	The Steel Yard	\$1,511.15	
Steel Delivered to Poplar Bluff	The Steel Yard	\$ 976.57	
Steel Delivered to Piedmont	The Steel Yard	\$1,511.15	
Steel Delivered to Silva	The Steel Yard	<u>\$1,511.15</u>	
		\$7,463.16	
Steel Delivered to Doniphan	Top Quality Sales	\$ 992.15	
Steel Delivered to Van Buren	Top Quality Sales	\$1,037.15	
Steel Delivered to Ellsinore	Top Quality Sales	\$1,799.03	
Steel Delivered to Poplar Bluff	Top Quality Sales	\$ 992.15	
Steel Delivered to Piedmont	Top Quality Sales	\$1,844.03	
Steel Delivered to Silva	Top Quality Sales	\$1,844.03	
		\$8,508.54	